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Einzelrangliste von 2019
Schitzengesellschaft Villigen

Schiitze

Burger Silvio
Kessler Bernhard
Hodel Anton

Vogt Hansjorg
Muiller Rolf

Keller Jan

Graf Bernhard
Karli Max

Locher Ernst
Berli Reto
Schnider Nick
Hovind Jan

Willi Markus
Scharz Mirco
Graf Alexander
Baumann Paul
Wieser Marcel
Schatzmann Thomas
Wachter Reto
Bodmer Thomas
Berner Urs
Nyffeler Patric
Nyffeler Mirko
Waser Michael
Baumann Adrian
Ochsner Raphael
Finsterwald Peter
Keller Bruno
Kessler Sonja
Gross Roger
Berner Angela
Wachter Jasmine
Kriegers Timothy
Brack Simon
Jung Raphael
Frei Annemarie
Fedrizzi Reto
Dorn Peter
Berner Dominique
Wahl Leon
Schmid Daniel
Baumann David
Longo Morena
Schopfer Stephanie
Schwarz Micha
De Min Roland
Frei Konrad
Marki Walter
Fedrizzi Felix
Jacquat André
Steinacher Markus
Suter Lukas
Aeschlimann Jean-Claude
Weber Roy

Jahrgang

1990
1956
1944
1957
1960
1996
1954
1948
1954
1970
1973
1974
1985
1991
1992
1956
1956
1980
1988
1991
1952
1980
1982
1987
1987
1990
1942
1944
1952
1969
1979
1988
1991
1997
1998
1954
1957
1961
1980
2001
1970
1976
1982
1988
1993
1933
1953
1957
1959
1969
1971
1972
1978
1979
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Verein

Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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Resultat

59
59
58
58
58
58
58
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58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
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56
56
56
56
56
56
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54
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54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
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Schiitze

Slss Martin
Boss Diego
Giger Noah
Marki Dieter
Siiss Georg
Schatzmann Therese

Zimmermann Hans-Rudolf

Zilliox Daniel
Kupiaj Matthias
Cadalbert Jenni
Schéarz Mario
Finsterwald Severin
Meyer Simon
Galfetti Sandro
Peter Marc

Roth Florian
Vecchiet Dario
Rota Daniel

Keller Sandra
Longo Martin
Siss Kevin
Gretener Adrian
Saner Jill

Schaub Sven

Hof Christian
Baumann Jakob
Siegenthaler Jurg
Erb Kevin

Wyss Patrick

Johr Sebastian
Gaiffi Marco

Kohli Simon
Buchle Mathias
Fedrizzi Gino
Siegenthaler Hausi
Meier Roger
Landolt Roger
Siegenthaler Sabine
Muller Raphael
Wilhelm Marc
Wong Robin
Wenger Romano
Saner Stefan
Burkli Daniel
Wieser Philipp
Steinacher Stefanie
Hasenfratz Roland
Moser Chiara
Vonarburg Jan
Birchmeier David
Faes Jean-Claude
Forrer Hans-Ulrich
Schodler Peter
Brack Daniel
Brehm Schnyder Mirjam
Muiller Adrian
Lakatos Tibor
Kleeb Jorg

Jahrgang

1980
1992
2003
1945
1948
1956
1965
1978
1979
1986
1987
1989
1994
1998
2002
2002
1999
1959
1970
1974
1991
1996
1998
2001
1948
1960
1977
1989
1989
1990
1991
1997
1999
1961
1962
1967
1971
1978
1990
1998
2001
1956
1965
1969
1983
1984
1986
1992
1992
1994
1996
1940
1962
1962
1977
1979
1979
1989
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Waffe
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Verein

Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

113
114
115
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121
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123
124
125
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127
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130
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Resultat

53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
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51
51
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50
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49
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49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
36

Schiitze

Suter Corinne
Keller Tobias

Walt Nik

Stumm Bernard
Gugelmann Ruedi
Lillemann Marc
Ahmala Yvonne
Schatzmann Daniel
Rota Andrea
Baralija Egzon
Loop René
Hausermann Markus
Schmidt André
Berner Matthias
Harri Michael
Baumann Ruedi
Finsterwald Katja
Van Dung Tran
Cadalbert Rico
Siegenthaler Selina
Sandmeier Werner
Steigmeier Linus
Wieser Edith
Wetzel Uschi
Etschmann Sandra
Zaugg Tom
Hugentobler Sandra
Suter Simon
Finsterwald Monika
Ceballos Franklin
Studer Daniela
Bolliger Marcel
Salm Thomas
Carrera Franziska
Fejos Tatiana
Schwarz Sabrina
Baumann Yvonne
Merkli Manfred
Riedwyl Kevin
Hollinger Luca
Giger Philipp
Siegenthaler Kevin
Voser Andi
Lustenberger Silvia
Nyffeler Jennifer
Provenzano Vincenzo
Flchsle Carmen
Isler Nadja
Rumpold Mark
Juhasz Zoltan

Lang Nicole
Yting-Enz Elyne
Schierling Johann
Birrer Jasmin
Steinacher Dominik
Abbiati Cedric
Landolt Matteo

Hug Julia

Jahrgang

1991
1995
2002
1958
1959
1976
1980
1982
1988
1991
1966
1979
1985
1986
1993
1951
1959
1973
1987
2001
1943
1956
1962
1965
1967
1971
1972
1975
1981
1982
1990
1993
1963
1990
1993
1991
1954
1957
1997
1998
1985
1990
1963
1979
1983
1988
1998
1999
1988
1989
1982
1978
1981
1992
2002
2001
2005
1968

cmo<<<mmmmommmmmm<<<Smm

(7))
<

cemmmMmMmMmMMEMmMMMMOMMMMOM<MMMOMMMMMODnnn

» &

w

D

O 0O 0o

Waffe Ausz.

90
90
90
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57
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57
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90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90

Verein

Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
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Resultat

36
36
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30
29
29
29
28
28
22
21
20
19
19
19
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Schiitze

Frei Markus

Marki Fabienne
Gelder Marc
Marmy Simon
Kedves Norbert
Hirt Carolina
Steinacher Lea
Brandli Manuel
Schnorf Jonas
Siegenthaler Tabea
Baumann Melanie
Vega Liriano
Hugentobler Irene
Siegenthaler Cédric
Bottlang Nicola
Rindlisbacher Irene
Schwarz Sandro
Bolliger Fabian

Waser-Muller Ramona

Lang Vanessa

Jahrgang

1987
1988
1966
1992
1993
1972
2009
1990
2005
2003
1994
1999
1968
2006
2007
1979
1999
1999
1983
2009
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Waffe Ausz.

90
90
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Verein

Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schitzengesellschaft
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